
Hosting Plan
Details

Hosting
Account
Specifications

cPanel 16
AI Beginner

cPanel

35GB SSD

30

30

30 GB

30

30

30

cPanel 16
AI Beginner

1 Core

1 G

4 MB/s

1024

10

cPanel 16
AI Plus

cPanel

70GB SSD

60

60

Unlimited

Unlimited

Unlimited

60

cPanel 16
AI Plus

2 Core

2 G

4 MB/s

1024

20

cPanel 16
AI Pro

cPanel

150GB SSD

Unlimited

Unlimited

Unlimited

Unlimited

Unlimited

Unlimited

cPanel 16
AI Pro

4 Core

4 G

8 MB/s

2048

30

cPanel 16
AI Max

cPanel

300GB SSD

Unlimited

Unlimited

Unlimited

Unlimited

Unlimited

Unlimited

cPanel 16
AI Max

8 Core

8 G

16 MB/s

4096

40

Surf7.net cPanel 16 AI Web Hosting
Specifications

Control Panel

Disk Space

Websites (Main
Domain + Addon
Domain)

Email Accounts

Monthly Data
Transfers

Subdomain

Parked Domain

Databases
(MariaDB)

CPU

Memory

IO

IOPS

Entry Process (EP)



Email

100

100K

256 M

45

~ 500

Weekly

cPanel 16
AI Beginner

Shared within total
(35GB)

200

50 MB



















200

200K

512 M

45

~ 300

Daily 14 Days

cPanel 16
AI Plus

Shared within total
(70GB)

400

50 MB



















300

300K

512 M

45

~ 150

Daily 14 Days

cPanel 16
AI Pro

Shared within total
(150GB)

600

50 MB



















400

400K

1 G

45

~ 50

Daily 14 Days

cPanel 16
AI Max

Shared within total
(300GB)

800

50 MB



















Active Process
(NPROC)

Inodes

PHP Memory

Max Database User
Connections

No. Of Accounts
Hosted Per Server

Backup

Max Mailbox Size

Max Hourly Emails
Sent Per Hosting
Account

Max Email Message
Size

POP3, SMTP, IMAP

Web Based Email
(RoundCube)

Catch All Email

MX Record
Modification

Email Grey Listing

Email Forwarders

Email Aliases

Email Auto
Responders

Email Filtering



Enhanced
Security

Enhanced
Performance

Domain





cPanel 16
AI Beginner
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cPanel 16
AI Beginner
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AI Plus















cPanel 16
AI Plus









cPanel 16
AI Plus





cPanel 16
AI Pro















cPanel 16
AI Pro









cPanel 16
AI Pro





cPanel 16
AI Max















cPanel 16
AI Max









cPanel 16
AI Max

Email Anti Spam

Email Virus Scanner

Imunify360

Support Cloudflare

Web Aplication
Firewall

Antivirus &
Antimalware Scans

SSL Certificates

DNSSEC

Password Protected
Directory

LiteSpeed
Webserver

LiteSpeed Cache
(LSCache)

WordPress
Management

WordPress
Acceleration



Website
Management
Features

Dev Tools
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AI Plus



















cPanel 16
AI Plus















cPanel 16
AI Pro



















cPanel 16
AI Pro















cPanel 16
AI Max



















cPanel 16
AI Max





Support Country
Domains

Support New Top
Level Domains

Support
International
Domains

Access with and
without "www"

Unlimited Sub
Domains

Password Protected
Directory

Web Based File
Manager

AWStats Web Site
Statistics

Raw Log Accessing

URL Redirection

Hotlink Protection

IP Deny Manager

Preinstalled Scripts

Backup Manager

PHP Version
Multiple Hardened
Versions

PHP Composer



Server
Software
Features











cPanel 16
AI Beginner
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AI Plus
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AI Pro



































cPanel 16
AI Max

























PHPMyAdmin

Git

Website Importing

Mail Importing

WordPress Toolkit

Ruby (v2.6.x)

Perl 5.16.x

Python 3.1.x

MariaDB 10.11.x

Pear 5.8.x

SSI

CGI

FastCGI

Custom Error
Documents

Javascript

GD Graphics Library

cURL Library



WordPress
Features

Server
Hardware
Features
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AI Plus
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AI Pro
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AI Pro
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AI Max



























cPanel 16
AI Max



PHPMyAdmin

HTTP/3(QUIC)

WordPress Toolkit

1 Click WordPress
Installation

LiteSpeed Cache for
WordPress (LSCWP)

WordPress Security
Scan

WordPress Security
Patch

WordPress Backup
& Restore

Clone WordPress
Site

Update WordPress
automatically

Update WordPress
plugins
automatically

Update WordPress
themes
automatically

Support
WooCommerce

Support JetPack

Support Elementor

Intel Xeon Based
CPU Server
Processors



Customer
Support
Features

Billing
Features
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AI Plus
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AI Pro
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AI Pro
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Server Grade SSD
Storage

Server Grade RAM

DELL or other
Branded Servers

Online Knowledge
Base

Online Manuals /
Documentation

24x7 Network
Monitoring

24x7 Server
Monitoring

24x7 Online
Helpdesk Support

24x7 Online Live
Chat Support

24x7 Emergency
WhatsApp Support

8hours x 5days
Phone Support

Online Customers
Portal

Online Invoices

Easy Account
Assistant

Auto Renewal
Reminders

Customers Mobile
App



Guarantees

Optional Add-
Ons /
Upgrades

Technical
Charges

cPanel 16
AI Beginner







cPanel 16
AI Beginner

RM103 setup + SSL
cost

FREE setup fee

FREE

cPanel 16
AI Beginner

RM216 / task

RM108 / task

RM216 / task

cPanel 16
AI Plus







cPanel 16
AI Plus

RM103 setup + SSL
cost

FREE setup fee

FREE

cPanel 16
AI Plus

RM216 / task

RM108 / task

RM216 / task

cPanel 16
AI Pro







cPanel 16
AI Pro

RM103 setup + SSL
cost

FREE setup fee

FREE

cPanel 16
AI Pro

RM216 / task

RM108 / task

RM216 / task

cPanel 16
AI Max







cPanel 16
AI Max

RM103 setup + SSL
cost

FREE setup fee

FREE

cPanel 16
AI Max

RM216 / task

RM108 / task

RM216 / task

100 Day Full Money
Back

99.9% Network
Uptime

99.9% Server
Uptime

Paid SSL Certificate
Installation

FREE SSL certificate
installation

Activation Fee

Hosting Migration

Ad Hoc Technical
Task (Business
Hours)

Ad Hoc Technical
Task (Non-Business
Hours)


